
12. COMPRESSOR BLOCK PACKAGING ASSEMBLY
(For HX2T-50NP & HX2T-60NP)

Part List

12.Compressor block packaging assembly(ForHX2T-50NP&HX2T-60NP)

 22

21

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed

is the product of these manufacturers.  Since Approvement are made from time to time, the Illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice.

www.partsforcompressor.com

Part List

12.Compressor block packaging assembly(ForHX2T-50NP&HX2T-60NP)

 22



12. COMPRESSOR BLOCK PACKAGING ASSEMBLY
(For HX2T-50NP & HX2T-60NP)

22

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed

is the product of these manufacturers.  Since Approvement are made from time to time, the Illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice.

www.partsforcompressor.com

No. Description Ref Part No. QTY

1 Main Deck 1903099001 1

2 Antivibration Mounting (PD 4B) 1903240908 7

3 Sub Deck 1903098901 1

4 Intercooler 1903142511 1

5 Safety Valve for Intercooler 1903042203 1

6 Metallic Hose 65 NB 1903618607 1

7 Slide rail (for HX2T-50NP) 1903680213 2

- Slide rail (for HX2T-60NP) 1903680213 2

8 T-Head Bolt M 16x70 Lg. 1903327213 4

9 Washer (Slide Rail fixing) 1903364413 4

10 Hex. Head Bolt, M20x45L 1903269713 4

11 Washer M 16 Comes with T HD.Bolts 4

12 Nut M16 Comes with T HD.Bolts 4

13 Electric Motor - for HX2T 50NP 1903044212 1

- - for HX2T 60NP 1903044312 1

14 Terminal Box Cover Comes along with Motor 1

15 Motor Pulley - (HX2T-50NP: Pr. 10Kg/cm2g) 1903672333 1

- - (HX2T-50NP: Pr. 7Kg/cm2g) 1903771333 1

- - (HX2T-60NP: Pr. 10Kg/cm2g) 1903523333 1

- - (HX2T-60NP: Pr. 7Kg/cm2g) 1903791333 1

16 Clamping plate 1903161705 1

17 Hex. Head Bolt, M20x45L 1903269713 1

18 'V' Belt(SPC 3350 for HX2T-60NP) 1903574513 3

- 'V' Belt(SPC 3550 for HX2T-50NP) 1903574613 3

19 Belt Guard 1903361801 1

20 Plain Washer, B16 1903362513 4

21 Hex.HD.Screw M 12x30 Lg. 1903262113 6



12. COMPRESSOR BLOCK PACKAGING ASSEMBLY
(For HX2T-50NP & HX2T-60NP)

23

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed

is the product of these manufacturers.  Since Approvement are made from time to time, the Illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice.

www.partsforcompressor.com

No. Description Ref Part No. QTY

22 Compressor Block 2HX2T-25/16 1903153171 1

23 Shims 1903546008 4

24 Hex.HD.Screw M 20x70 Lg. 1903261613 4

25 Silencer Filter (Round Flange) 1903085111 1

26 Nipple Brass 1/8" 1903206507 1

27 Aftercooler 1903613511 1

28 Safety Valve for Aftercooler (HX2T-50 & 60NP: Pr. 10Kg/cm2g) 1903226122 1

- (HX2T-50 & 60NP: Pr. 7Kg/cm2g) 1903224022 1

29 Belt Wheel (Keyless) Assly (for HX2T-50NP) 1903846390 1

- Belt Wheel (Keyless) Assly (for HX2T-60NP) 1903846690 1

- Hex.HD.Screw M12x80Lg. 0147155703 1

- Taper Lock Bush 1903672103 1

- Washer for Fly Wheel 1901007895 1

- Spring Washer 0333217440 1

30-31 Key & Holder Key N.A.for Keyless B/W 1

32 Hex.HD.Screw M20x80 Lg 0147155703 1

33 Hose Assly Kit 1903466511 1

34 Drain Manifold 1903240101 1

35 Vacuum Indicator 1903061713 1

36 NRV 65 NB 1903843190 1

37 Ball Valve 2 1/2"BSP(F) 1903026913 1

38 Solenoid Valve ADT Assly 1903762390 1

39-40 Nylone Tube 8/10 1903276007 1

41 Solenied Valve 1903221212 1

42 Pr. Transducer 1089057565 3

- 90 Deg.Cable for Pr.Sensor 1901056177 3

43 Temp. Sensor 1089057470 2

- Cable for Temp.Sensor 1903424312 2

- Thermowell 1903372112 2


